Wuxi Xingan Intelligent Semiconductor Co., Ltd.
Wuxi Sencoch SeMiconductor Co., LTD GZP6897D type pressure sensor
GZP6897D
Type of pressure sensor
Digital output
Lead-free products
Product Specifications
Version number: V1.4

P < 1 8192
P is taken as the maximum absolute value of the measurement point. For example, when measuring -20 to 40 kPa, P is taken as 40, because 32 < 40 ≤ 65.
Therefore, the value of k is 128; for example, in a measurement range of -100 to 50 kPa, P is taken as 100, because 65 < P ≤ 131, so k
The value is 64.
11. Selection Guide
Figure 5. Selection Guide
12. Commonly Used Measuring Ranges
Website: http://www.sencoch.com Address: Building 17, Wuxi (National) Industrial Design Park, No. 100 Dicui Road,
Binhu District, Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province
Add: Bldg.17, National Industrial Design Park, No. 100, Dicui RD., Binhu District, Wuxi, Jiangsu 214072
Customer service hotline: 0553-3116860 / 0553-2167689 11
Wuxi Xingan Intelligent Semiconductor Co., Ltd.
Wuxi Sencoch SeMiconductor Co., LTD GZP6897D type pressure sensor
Table 7. Commonly Used Measurement Ranges
Pressure range(kPa)) Pressure range(Other units) model
- 0.5 ~ 0.5 -5〜5mbar / -500〜500Pa GZP6897D0.5KPW
- 1 ~ 1 -10〜10mbar / -100〜100mmH2O GZP6897D001KPW
- 2.5 ~ 2.5 -25〜25mbar / -250〜250mmH2O GZP6897D2.5KPW
- 5 ~ 5 -50〜50mbar / -500〜500mmH2O GZP6897D005KPW
- 40 ~ 40 -400〜400mbar / -300〜300mmHg GZP6897D040KPW
- 100 ~ 100 - 1〜1 bar / -14.5〜14.5 PSI GZP6897D101KPW
- 100 ~ 0 -1〜0 bar / -14.5〜0 PSI GZP6897D101KPN
0 ~ 1 0〜10mbar / 0〜100mmH2O GZP6897D001KPP
0 ~ 2.5 0〜25mbar / 0〜250mmH2O GZP6897D2.5KPP
0 ~ 5 0〜50mbar / 0〜500mmH2O GZP6897D005KPP
0 ~ 10 0〜100mbar / 0〜75mmHg GZP6897D010KPP
0 ~ 20 0〜200mbar / 0〜150mmHg GZP6897D020KPP
0 ~ 50 0〜500mbar / 0〜375mmHg GZP6897D050KPP
0 ~ 100 0〜1 bar / 0〜14.5 PSI GZP6897D101KPP
0 ~ 200 0〜2 bar / 0〜29 PSI GZP6897D201KPP
Various ranges and parameters can be customized as needed.
13. Selection Tips
1. When selecting a product, please ensure that the medium being tested is compatible with the parts of the product that come into contact with the medium.
2. If you have any special requirements for the product's performance parameters and functions, please consult with our company.